A4 TR ALLARARAD

Indian Bank | |

ACCOUNT DETAILS

Report Informations

Account Type
Account Number
Account Name
Primary CIF
Nominee Status
Account Opening Date
Bank IFSC

Branch Code
Branch Name
Current Balance
UnCleared Amount
Amount on Hold

Total Available Balance

Average Monthly Balance

Average Quarterly Balance

Current

7784240665
VENKATESHWARA DIAGNOSTICS
30645449529

Not Registered

24 May 2024
IDIBOOOA168

02345

AMBEGAON BUDRUK
31,183.94

0.00

0.00

31,183.94

11



