

## **ACCOUNT DETAILS**

## **Report Informations**

Account Type	Current
Account Number	7784240665
Account Name	VENKATESHWARA DIAGNOSTICS
Primary CIF	30645449529
Nominee Status	Not Registered
Account Opening Date	24 May 2024
Bank IFSC	IDIB000A168
Branch Code	02345
Branch Name	AMBEGAON BUDRUK
Current Balance	31,183.94
UnCleared Amount	0.00
Amount on Hold	0.00
Total Available Balance	31,183.94
Average Monthly Balance	-
Average Quarterly Balance	-

Indian Bank | | 1/1